Crowthorne Tennis Club

Tournament 2023

Mens Doubles Group A - Top two pairs qualify for Quarter Finals

3 Matt Paxton & Chris Torkington mattpaxton72@aol.com 07971 913286
6 Adrian Draffin & Jamie Rowe christorkington@gmail.com 07896 430941
7 Johnny Rynhoud & Mark Lardner info@draffinassoc.co.uk 07561 445633
8 David Stone & Simon Usher jamierowe89@outlook.com 07960 085527
jrynhoud@hotmail.com 07772 164681
mark.lardner@hotmail.co.uk 07798 878814
david.stone36@btinternet.com 07940 075349
susher@aointl.com 07768 607282
Best of 3 sets - 3rd set is Champion's tie break
The pair with the B brings the balls and organises the match
Match 1 Play by 22 July Scores Sets
Set1 Set 2 Set 3 Won
3 Matt Paxton & Chris Torkington B 0
6 Adrian Draffin & Jamie Rowe 0
Match 2 Play by 22 July
7 Johnny Rynhoud & Mark Lardner 0
8 David Stone & Simon Usher B 0
Match 3 Play by 4 August
3 Matt Paxton & Chris Torkington 0
7 Johnny Rynhoud & Mark Lardner B 0
Match 4 Play by 4 August
6 Adrian Draffin & Jamie Rowe B 0
8 David Stone & Simon Usher 0
Match 5 Play by 17 August
8 David Stone & Simon Usher B 0
3 Matt Paxton & Chris Torkington B 0
Match 6 Play by 17 August
6 Adrian Draffin & Jamie Rowe B 0
7 Johnny Rynhoud & Mark Lardner B 0




Crowthorne Tennis Club

Tournament 2023

Mens Doubles Group B - Top two pairs qualify for Quarter Finals

4 Russell Finch & James Thackray russell.finch2103@gmail.com 07725 965060
9 Dan Rippon & Martin Smith jamesthackers@hotmail.com 07971 019902
10 Jim Hawes & Steve Stow danrippon83@gmail.com 07496 805765
11 Richard McCully & Andy Stone martinthomassmith@gmail.com 07803 011066
jim@opake.co.uk 07740 412387
steve@phoenixfiresystems.co.uk 07803 207409
richardmccully60@gmail.com 07850 258447
andrew.stone@chemoxpound.com 07721 644783
Best of 3 sets - 3rd set is Champion's tie break
The pair with the B brings the balls and organises the match
Match 1 Play by 22 July Scores Sets
Set1 Set 2 Set 3 Won
4 Russell Finch & James Thackray 0
9 Dan Rippon & Martin Smith 0
Match 2 Play by 22 July
10 Jim Hawes & Steve Stow 0
11 Richard McCully & Andy Stone 0
Match 3 Play by 4 August
4 Russell Finch & James Thackray 0
10 Jim Hawes & Steve Stow 0
Match 4 Play by 4 August
9 Dan Rippon & Martin Smith 0
11 Richard McCully & Andy Stone 0
Match 5 Play by 17 August
11 Richard McCully & Andy Stone 0
4 Russell Finch & James Thackray 0
Match 6 Play by 17 August
9 Dan Rippon & Martin Smith 0
10 Jim Hawes & Steve Stow 0




Crowthorne Tennis Club

Tournament 2022

Player / Pair Mens' Doubles Group C - Top 2 pairs qualify for Quarter Finals
5 Luke Tearall &  David Smith luketearall@gmail.com 07989 321154
12 Joe Forrester & Andrew Morrison dhsmith71@gmail.com 07900 545237
13 Arlo Filley &  Mujtaba Kashif joeforrester_10@hotmail.co.uk 07564 921550
andrew.morrison@vanderlande.com 07739 892544
katyleighkennedy@googlemail.com 07738 248322
kashifmeh@gmail.com 07889 922223
Best of 3 sets - 3rd set is Champion's tie break
The pair with the B brings the balls and organises the match
Scores Sets
Match 1 Play by 22 July Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Won
5 Luke Tearall &  David Smith 0
12 Joe Forrester &  Andrew Morrison 0
Match 2 Play by 4 August
Winner Match 1 0
13 Arlo Filley &  Mujtaba Kashif 0
Match 3 Play by 17 August
13 Arlo Filley &  Mujtaba Kashif 0
Loser match 1 0




Tournament 2022

Mens' Doubles Knockout

Both pairs bring balls for quarter finals, winners
carry unused balls into semi finals

Semi Final 1 Play by 10 Sept
Scores Sets
Setl Set2 Set3 Won
Winner QF1 B 0
Winner QF2 B 0
Semi Final 2 Play by 10 Sept
Winner QF 3 B 0
Winner QF 4 B 0

Scores Sets
Quarter Final 1 Play by 29 August Setl Set2 Set3 Won
Jake Griffiths & Guy Smith Bingham 0
RU Group C 0
Quarter Final 2 Play by 29 August
Wnr Group A 0
Wnr Group B 0
Quarter Final 3 Play by 29 August
Wnr Group C 0
RU Group A 0
Quarter Final 4 Play by 29 August
RU Group B 0
Peter Walker & Oliver Walker 0




